

INGREDIENTS: Cashew **Nuts**, Water, Miso (**Soy**), Brandy, Cold Pressed Coconut Oil, Cocoa Butter, Yeast Flakes, Black Truffle, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, **Sesame** seed paste, Shiitake Mushroom, Sea Salt, Spices,
Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C).

Allergens in **bold**.

Produced in a factory that handles celery, eggs, milk, mustard, soya, molluscs, sulphites, sesame seeds, nuts, gluten, fish.

NUTRITION Per 100g: Energy 1800kj/435kcal, Fat 36.7g (of which saturates 13g), Carbohydrate 12.2g (of which sugars 3.2g), Protein 11.2g, Salt 1.4g.

120g (6 luscious servings) – spreadable at room temperature!